& A
Roasted Artichoke & Asiago Dip

CALIFORNIA

PACK

12 ct.

18 ct.

24 ct.

30 ct.

36 ct.

48 ct.

Small Loose

Large Loose

RPC 14 ct. / 12 Sized

RPC 18 ct. / 18 Sized

PALLET CONFIGURATION

88 cases per pallet

88 cases per pallet

88 cases per pallet

88 cases per pallet

88 cases per pallet

88 cases per pallet

88 cases per pallet

88 cases per pallet

70 cases per pallet

70 cases per pallet

CASE: LxW xD

19.1x11.6x6.11

19.1x11.6x6.11

19.1x11.6 x6.11

19.1x11.6x6.11

19.1x11.6 x6.11

19.1x11.6x6.11

19.1x11.6 x6.11

19.1x11.6x6.11

23.6 x15.8 x 5.5

23.6 x 15.8 x 5.5

TIER/HIGH
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11
5/14

5/14

ADVANTAGES

- Premium Quality Artichokes

- Versatile Product for Many
Applications

- Year-Round Availability

- Richin Fiber, Vitamin C and Folic
Acid

PRODUCT DETAILS

- Artichokes aren’t just for dips.
Boiled, steamed, fried or stuffed
artichokes are a great appetizer
or side dish.

- Each artichoke plant renders
several different sized
artichokes depending on the
seed variety and can be
harvested multiple times.

CARE & HANDLE

- Refrigerate Immediately: 34 - 36°F
- Wash Before Eating
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