ARTICHOKES



D'ARRIGO







<u>PACK</u>	PALLET CONFIGURATION	CASE: L x W x D	TIER/HIGH	A
12 ct.	88 cases per pallet	19.1 x 11.6 x 6.11	8/11	-
18 ct.	88 cases per pallet	19.1 x 11.6 x 6.11	8/11	-
24 ct.	88 cases per pallet	19.1 x 11.6 x 6.11	8/11	-
30 ct.	88 cases per pallet	19.1 x 11.6 x 6.11	8/11	PR -
36 ct.	88 cases per pallet	19.1 x 11.6 x 6.11	8/11	
48 ct.	88 cases per pallet	19.1 x 11.6 x 6.11	8/11	_
Small Loose	88 cases per pallet	19.1 x 11.6 x 6.11	8/11	
Large Loose	88 cases per pallet	19.1 x 11.6 x 6.11	8/11	
RPC 14 ct. / 12 Sized	70 cases per pallet	23.6 x 15.8 x 5.5	5/14	CA
RPC 18 ct. / 18 Sized	70 cases per pallet	23.6 x 15.8 x 5.5	5/14	

ADVANTAGES

- Premium Quality Artichokes
- Versatile Product for Many Applications
- Year-Round Availability
- Rich in Fiber, Vitamin C and Folic Acid

PRODUCT DETAILS

- Artichokes aren't just for dips. Boiled, steamed, fried or stuffed artichokes are a great appetizer or side dish.
- Each artichoke plant renders several different sized artichokes depending on the seed variety and can be harvested multiple times.

CARE & HANDLE

- Refrigerate Immediately: 34 36°F
- Wash Before Eating